Bus # 83-20 - Stop Schedule - AM

Driver - Alisha Taylor Location - Benwood/McMechen
Stop # Stop Details Time
Leave BARNS - go down Benwood Hill - at the bottom of Benwood Hill take right | 6:40
1 [Right-hand side under overpass 6:54
2 |Union Jr. High (CROSS) 6:55
3 [Next housing on right 6:57
4 |14th Street by fire hydrant 6:58
Cross the railroad tracks, make a right
5 |Across from Saint James & John 7:00
6 |Benwood Post Office 7:01
Take route 2 North - take Bogg's Run exit - left at stop sign
7 |Go behind Exxon and pick up 7:02
8 |41 Roosevelt Avenue - gun shop on right 7:07
9 |[Blanche Avenue 7:09
10 208 Roosevelt - left side - white house trimmed in gray just past 2 walking bridge 2110
(CROSS) '
11 |In front of church (CROSS) 7:11
12 (592 Boggs Run Road - first house on left side after crossing bridge (CROSS) 7:12
13 [1518 Boggs Run Road - left across from fire department (CROSS) 7:13
14 1635 Boggs Run Road - right side brick house 7:14
15 SHERRARD MIDDLE SCHOOL - JM students transfer to Bus #80 and get Hilltop 220
students from Bus #80 and Bus #57
16 ([HILLTOP ELEMENTARY 7:30
Back to BARNS 7:40

Revised 12.12.2024 *denotes seldom rides




Bus # 83-20 - Stop Schedule - PM

Driver - Alisha Taylor Location - Benwood/McMechen
Stop # Stop Details Time
Leave BARNS 2:45
1 |SHERRARD MIDDLE SCHOOL - pull behind Bus #63 3:00
2 |HILLTOP ELEMENTARY 3:15
Go right onto 88 - left onto Marshall County Road - at bottom make right onto
Bogg's Run
3 |1635 Boggs Run Road - left side brick house (CROSS) 3:21
4  |In front of church 3:24
5 |Blanche Avenue on left (CROSS) 3:27
6 |Gun shop on left (CROSS) 3:29
Turn left on to Route 2 South - get off at 4th Street in Benwood - turn right at
stop sign
7 Benwood Post Office right at the bottom of the ramp BLOCK INTERSECTION 3:30
(CROSS) '
8 |Across from St. James & John (Bus Shed) 3:31
Cross Railroad tracks
9 |14th Street in Benwood (yellow fire Hyrdant on left) (CROSS) 3:34
10 [Housing on left (CROSS) 3:35
11 [Union Junior High 3:36
12 Let off at the steps on the right-hand side on the exit ramp as you are getting on 3:37
Route 2
Take Route 2 south to JMHS
13 |JOHN MARSHALL HIGH SCHOOL - pickup 3:42
14 |21st Street McMechen exit and turn left - Jim's Run 3:52
15 [16th Street and Marshall in McMechen - area of old King School (CROSS) 3:54
16 |13th & Marshall Street in McMechen - by yellow fire hydrant on the right 3:54
17 [McMechen Fire Department at shelter on the right (CROSS) 3:55
Take route 2 north - get off at the Bogg's Run Exit - take a left
18 |Behind the Exxon 3:57
19 (41 Roosevelt Avenue - gun shop on right (CROSS) 4:00
20 |208 Boggs Run Road - Left hand side - white house with gray trim (CROSS) 4:04
21 [Saint Matthew's Church (CROSS) 4:05
29 592 Bogg's Run Road - right side - last house on the right side after fire 322
department before crossing bridge (CROSS) '
23 [1518 Boggs Run Road - left - across from fire department (CROSS) 4:10
Back to BARNS 4:20

Revised 12.12.2024 *denotes seldom rides




